DESAFIO 11KM MANOEL DE NOBREGA

Pos Num Atleta

1 36
2 47
3 53
4 25
5 43
6 26
7 a4
8 33
9 45
10 54
11 44
12 56
13 64
14 39
15 30
16 59
17 31
18 57
19 29
20 65
21 42
22 24
23 61
24 37
25 52
26 63
27 38
28 51
29 40
30 48
31 50
32 66
33 49
34 27
35 46

MARCOS OLIVEIRA PAIXAO
LUIZ CARLOS F.SILVA
BIOSMARIO CEDRAZ ARAUJO
MARCIO LOURENCO PESSOA
MARCELO COSMO DIAS
WELLINGTON R.DA SILVA
ELISEU SIQUEIRA COSTA
ELIAS BATISTA DE OLIVEIRA
IRANILDO DA SILVA

DAVID ANGELO

DANIEL DE SOUZA

ROMILDO JOSE

PAULO EDUARDO

ROMILDO DE O.VEIGA
EDIVALDO MOTA CARNEIRO
EDNALDO DA SIVA

JALMIR DE ALMEIDA NORBERT
FRANCISCO CARLOS
HELIVELTON NEVES CAMPOS
JAILSON NASCIMENTO
SERGIO HIDEKI KIAN

MATIAS DA SILVA SANTOS
PERSIO AUGUSTO RIBEIRO
EMERSON DE OLIVEIRA
MARCOS CRUZ

DJALMA MARTINS

JEFERSON DOS SANTOS
AURICELIO

MARCOS ALVES DOS SANTOS
HUMBERTO JANTIM FILHO
MANOEL DOS SANTOS
DINOEL P. ROCHA

ADILSON AP.MELICIO

TIAGO ROBERTO P.RODRIGUES
MAURILEI ROCHA
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11KM

v
x

LT LTLL LKL CELELEEELEEELELELELELELLLLL LKL

Idd.

43
50
44
39
50
37
50
42
51
46
53
43
41
49
46
62
42
61
30
49
51
25
60
44
41
53
44
71
51
71
62
58
65
37
53

MASC

M4049
M5059
M4049
M3039
M5059
M3039
M5059
M4049
M5059
M4049
M5059
M4049
M4049
M4049
M4049
M6099
M4049
M6099
M3039
M4049
M5059
MO0029
M6099
M4049
M4049
M5059
M4049
M6099
M5059
M6099
M6099
M5059
M6099
M3039
M5059
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Equipe

Tempo
00:36:10
00:36:36
00:37:07
00:37:53
00:38:12
00:38:57
00:39:07
00:39:28
00:40:41
00:42:34
00:43:10
00:46:00
00:46:33
00:46:50
00:47:21
00:48:33
00:49:52
00:50:18
00:50:45
00:51:05
00:54:57
00:55:01
00:56:24
00:57:36
00:58:35
00:59:01
01:00:43
01:01:02
01:01:56
01:05:03
01:05:51
01:06:40
01:07:20
01:14:58
01:17:42
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